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OPT'AH 3 CEPTI/I(DIKAI_IIT TOB «BCII «IIIBAEHTECT»

CREPTIAGIAT BIITORIIHACTT

= CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
= CI/ICTEMA CEPTI/ICDIKALIII TOB «BCLI «l'IIBlIEHTECT»
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UAO YT 102807-22

oedotetes

: ' — Kop. YKTSE)J TH 3E.£l :
}AGeHeHTCer TepMIHanu TM ‘NG PO == : =
MeaiakoHBepTepn TM ‘NG OPTICS’, acopTumeH'r ==
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— Productzon (type) :
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Binnosixac Bumoram nyHkT! 1.6, 1.7, 34,2.2, 2.4, 2.6, 2.7, 2.9, 2.10; 3.1—3.4, 4.1-4.6, 5.15.3,

Comply with the requirements g 4.6.2 ICTY EN 60950-1:2015; po3ain 6 AAC EN 61000-3-2:2016;
po3ain 5 ICTY EN 61000-3-3:2017; nyHkT 4.2.1 ' [ICTY EN 55024:2017
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“Producer (s) HeXurne nNpuMilleHHsa 167, Kon%gPI'IOY 43771685
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Certificate is issued by the certification body «BUNPOBYBANBHO-C
——— : «MIBOEHTECT», _
~ Ykpaina, 49000, m. [
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3aTen +3 8 056 744 30 14
— +3-8 0504862292
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OPT'AH 3 CEPTU®IKALIIL TOB «BCLl «IIBAEHTECT»
CUCTEMA CEPTHO®IKAIII TOB «BCII «IIIBAEHTECT»

TOTATOTE

Ao ceptudbikaTa BignosigHOCTI
annex to the certificate of conformity

UAO0.YT.102807-22 AGoHeHTCchKi TepmiHanu TM ‘NG PON’ Ta megiakoHBeptepu TM ‘NG OPTICS’
28 xoBTHA 2022

Apkyw 131
Ne n/n HalimeHyBaHHA

1. AGoHeHTCcbKi TepmiHanu TM NG PON:
1. ONU EPON E108N-1G,
2. ONU XPON G108N-1G,
3. ONU GEPON E108-1G,
4. ONU GPON G108(XPON-1G)
2. MegiakoHBeptepu TM NG OPTICS:
5. 10/100M-1SM-1310nm-25km
6. 10/100M-1SM-1550nm-25km
7. 10/100/1000M, SM, 1310nm, SC, 20km
8. 10/100/1000M, SM, 1550nm, SC, 20km
9. RJ45 10/100/1000Mb to SFP (slot)

Bcboro: 2 Tuna, 9 HaiMeHyBaHb
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YunHicTb cepTudikaTy MOXKHA NEPEBIPHTH
* - 3aTen +3 8 056 744 30 14
+3 8 050 486 22 92
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